

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE T

HE  
REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2517/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 20/09/2006 in WP No. 1206/1996 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT NAGPUR)

VINAYKISHORE PUNAMCHANDJI MUNDHADA&ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BHUMI KALPTRU & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 21/09/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.V. Deshpande, Adv.

Mr. Amit Yadav, Adv.

Mr. Venkateswara Rao Anumolu,Adv.

Ms. Anagha S.Desai ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Await service.

List the matter on 22nd November.

Served respondents may file counter affidavit.

Registrar  
S.G. SHAH