

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2517/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 20/09/2006 in WP No. 1206/1996
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT NAGPUR)

VINAYKISHORE PUNAMCHANDJI MUNDHADA&ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BHUMI KALPTRU & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,permission to place
addl. documents on record,permission to file additional documents
and prayer for interim relief and office report)
(For final disposal)

Date: 12/03/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. U.U. Lalit, Sr.Adv.
Mr. B.M. Kasat, Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Satyajit A. Desai, Adv.
Mr. Venkateswara Rao Anumolu,Adv.

Mr. Shishir Deshpande, Adv.
Mr. Amit Yadav, Adv.
Ms. Sujata Kurdukar ,Adv.

Ms. Anagha S.Desai ,AdvUPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this matter on 22nd March, 2010.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master(Vijay Dhawan)
Court Master